
CALA 
TERM 2 SCHEDULE

JANUARY
6 
13
20
27

NO CLUB
Skating
Tiramisu (Parent Talk)
Quiche

FEBRUARY
3
10
17
24

Chicken Noodle Soup
Fine Arts
NO CLUB
Movie

MARCH
2
9
16
23
30

Pretzels
Hot Cross Buns
Shrinky Dinks
NO CLUB
NO CLUB

APRIL
6
13
20
27

Planting Part 1
Easter Tea (Parent Talk)
Show Preparation 
Show Prep | Planting
Part 2

USUAL SCHEDULE:
2:30
2:45
3:00
5:30

Meditation/Rosary
Talk
Activity
Pick-Up

MAY
4
10

Show Preparation
Year End Show

ABOUT CALA
For girls grades 6-7
Helping girls learn to make
a difference in our society
through the power of
service - starting in the
family. The club provides a
mentorship program that
helps girls in their personal
growth, leadership, and
character building.

REGISTER ONLINE AT:
crestwellstudycentre.com


